
 

Government of the People's Republic of  Bangladesh 

                                              Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

 Barisal. 
 

 

Memo No- 46.02.0600.000.07.068.17-1380                                                                           Dated : 21.03.2019 
  
 

 

e-Tender Notice-407-409/2018-19 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of  
 

 

e-Tender 

no 

Package No  Name of Work  Last 

Receiving 

date & Time 

407/2018-19 CCRIP/GOB/

BARI/VR/20

19/W-104 

Improvement of Gopalsen Asrayon to Shop of Farid at 

Village Ambulla via Nimarpar by BC Ch. 00m-1122m ID 

No. 506025051 under Agailjhara Upazila Dist- Barisal. 

[Salvaged Amount Tk 2302901.14 ]  [ Re-Tender ] e-ID 

No-298894 

04-04-2019 

Time: 12.00 

408/2018-19 CCRIP/GOB/

BARI/VR/20

19/W-105 

Improvement of road from Gournadi Border to 

Chaygramme hat Road via Dattabath GPS Road at 

Ch.00m-895m ID No.506024033 under Agailjhara Upazila 

Barisal. [Salvaged Amount Tk 1044971.98]  [ Re-Tender ] 

e-ID No-298892 

04-04-2019 

Time: 12.00 

409/2018-19 CCRIP/GOB/

BARI/VR/20

19/W-106 

Improvement of Barohazar Lutfor Members Bri UZR 

ID.2010 Mohonkathi College-Nurul Islam Howladers Bari 

Latif Mridhas Land Road at Ch. 1380m-1770m ID 

No.506025087 under Agailjhara Upazila 

Barisal.  [Salvaged cost Tk 237807.70]  [ Re-Tender] e-ID 

No-298893 

04-04-2019 

Time: 12.00 

  

National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.  

 

To sumit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocue.gov.bd) is required. 

 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited 

online through any registered Bank’s branches up to  17.00 on Previous day of receiving Tender 
 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).        

                    

 

 

                                         Executive Engineer 

                                         LGED, Barisal. 

 

Dbœq‡bi MbZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocue.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

